
 

   

 

 
PHAR7300 Therapeutic Antibodies (Semester 2) 

 

 

Course Coordinator(s): Professor Y Wang, Department of Pharmacology and Pharmacy 
(Tel no.: 3917 6864; Email: yuwanghk@hku.hk) 

Delivery Mode of Lectures: Face-to-face 

Lecture Venue: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F, William M.W. Mong Block, No. 21 Sassoon Road 
* Seminar Room 609, 6/F, William M.W. Mong Block, No. 21 Sassoon Road 

Final Examination: Thursday, May 16, 2024 (9:30 – 11:30 am) 
Room 103, Main Building, HKU Main Campus 

 

 
Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

1 01.02.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Monoclonal Antibody-based Therapeutics – 

Medical History and Current Status 
Prof Y Wang 

2 08.02.2024 (Thu)* 18:30-20:30 Engineering and Production of Therapeutic 
antibodies – I 

Prof A Xu 

3 22.02.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Engineering and Production of Therapeutic 

Antibodies – II 
Prof A Xu 

4 29.02.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Biosimilars Dr ASF Chow 

5 07.03.2024 (Thu)* 18:30-20:30 Pharmacokinetics and Pharmacodynamics of 

Therapeutic Antibodies 
Dr W Liang 

6 14.03.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Adverse Drug Reactions to Therapeutic 

Antibody Treatment 
Dr W Liang 

7 21.03.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Immunosuppression and Biologic 
Medications 

Prof Y Wang 

8 28.03.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Considerations for Check Point Inhibitors Prof Y Wang 

9 11.04.2024 (Thu)* 18:30-20:30 Resistance to Antibody Therapies Dr SWS Leung 

10 18.04.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Novel Therapeutic Indications for Antibodies Prof Y Wang 

 
 
Lecture Venue  :  To be arranged by teaching department 
 

 
Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer 

11 18.04.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 
 

Student Presentations Prof Y Wang 

12 25.04.2024 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 

 
Student Presentations Prof Y Wang 

13 02.05.2024(Thu) 18:30-20:30 

 
Student Presentations Prof Y Wang 
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